
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Nr.
58
18
800
44
805
819
802
832
818
826
801
813
806
812
69
11
817
831
829
822
830
824
815
823
991
821
828
816
804
803
64
814
827
833
825
820

Nome
Peri Cunha
Diego Novaes
Luiz Arthur
David Goncalves
Chrystian Nelson Teixeira
Alex Sandro Oliveira e Silva
Fernando da Silva Magalhães
Julio Miranda
William Paula da Silva
Emanuel Formagio
Carlos Eduardo Saraiva
Ricardo Antônio Dian
Márcio Zamboni Cremacio
Weslei Bergamin Serra
Ricardo Lopes
Rubens Mesquita
Enzo Mario Ferracinni
Marcos Henrique Goncalves
Wagner Garcia Parejas
Tamara Lazarini
Jorge Luis Canella Filho
Renan Pezani Jorge Rocha
Vinicius de Souza Talma
Henrique Fernandes Simao
Fabio Gomes da Costa
Bruno Amate
Carlos Gustavo Berganton
Givanildo Massardi
Anderson Fonseca
Alessandre Alves Andrade
Sergio Silva
Carlos Eduardo Souto
Fabio Vieira
Fabio Ragazzi
Rogerio Brito
Juliano Paulo Fratezi

Melhor Tm
2:03.472
2:04.129
2:05.393
2:06.427
2:07.005
2:07.649
2:08.294
2:08.584
2:10.087
2:10.894
2:11.229
2:11.237
2:11.650
2:12.932
2:13.623
2:13.811
2:14.715
2:14.763
2:16.672
2:17.134
2:17.449
2:18.546
2:19.898
2:21.620
2:22.923
2:23.060
2:24.284
2:25.111
2:27.217
2:27.544
2:32.782
2:35.671
2:37.149
2:45.078
2:52.295
3:02.358

Melhor Spd
125,635
124,970
123,710
122,698
122,140
121,524
120,913
120,640
119,246
118,511
118,209
118,201
117,831
116,694
116,091
115,928
115,150
115,109
113,501
113,119
112,859
111,966
110,884
109,535
108,537
108,433
107,513
106,900
105,371
105,137
101,533
99,649
98,711
93,970
90,034
85,066

Classe
TPró1000
Trk25
Trk25
TPró1000
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk24
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk24
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25

2o. melhor
2:05.696
2:06.714
2:07.362
2:12.232
2:07.046
2:07.974
2:08.307
2:10.464
2:11.020
2:10.992
2:13.091
2:14.715
2:13.212
2:13.988
2:15.757
2:15.975
2:15.725
2:17.239
2:20.304
2:17.838
2:19.113
2:20.478
2:22.493
2:24.591
2:23.211
2:24.796
2:31.278
2:27.916
2:28.876
2:29.060
2:41.279
2:39.043
2:37.410
2:47.725
2:54.233
3:06.372

Na volta
3
9
7
4
8
8
9
8
9
8
6
7
9
3
7
6
6
8
8
6
8
7
5
8
8
7
5
2
8
7
4
4
5
6
7
6

Classificado pela melhor voltaTem Superliga
Sabado

2o Track Day A + B

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

25/08/2018 09:34

Impresso: 25/08/2018 10:45:34
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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